
Finkstonball XXI - Baseball

Overall Statistics for Dominican All Star (as of May 21, 2018)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

 record: 1-3

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

47 Oviedo Jonathan  . 3 7 5 4-3 8 1 3 1 0 0 4 4  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 4 0 0 1 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000

28 Krobetzky Taylor  . 3 6 4 4-4 11 1 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 3 6 4 2 0 4 0  . 4 6 2 0 0 1-1 15 4 0 1.000

24 Paulino Sammy  . 3 0 0 4-4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 3 0 0 2 0 3 0  . 4 1 7 0 0 2-2 2 1 0 1.000

 5 Vetter Max  . 2 8 6 4-3 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 2 8 6 2 0 5 0  . 4 4 4 0 0 0-0 0 3 2  . 6 0 0

86 De la Cruz Kevin  . 2 3 1 4-4 13 4 3 1 0 0 1 4  . 3 0 8 1 0 0 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 1-1 5 3 2  . 8 0 0

23 Ramirez Alexis  . 2 0 0 4-3 10 3 2 0 0 1 3 5  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 1-1 4 0 2  . 6 6 7

--------------------

 3 Linares Ambiorix  . 7 5 0 3-2 4 3 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 7 5 0 2 0 0 0  . 8 3 3 0 0 0-1 5 0 1  . 8 3 3

 4 Garcia Berner  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 0 1  . 8 0 0

19 Idelfonso Mario  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 1 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 4 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 6 1 1  . 8 7 5

26 Yan Fernando  . 3 3 3 2-2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

99 Delgado Henry  . 3 3 3 2-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 1 1-1 13 2 0 1.000

81 Nepomuceno C  . 2 0 0 2-1 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 1  . 6 6 7

13 Reyes Alberto  . 0 0 0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0-1 1 0 1  . 5 0 0

26 Tifa Alex  . 0 0 0 2-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 9 0 4 93 20 27 2 0 1 13 32  . 3 4 4 12 0 23 1  . 3 6 8 1 1 8-10 60 15 11  . 8 7 2

Opponents  . 3 4 4 4 96 25 33 4 2 3 18 50  . 5 2 1 9 4 30 0  . 4 2 2 0 0 3-3 66 24 7  . 9 2 8

LOB - Team (21), Opp (24). DPs turned - Team (1), Opp (2). IBB - Team (0), Opp (1).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

19 Idelfonso Mario  1 . 1 7 1-0 1 1 1 0/0 0 6.0 4 2 1 3 10 1 0 1  . 1 7 4 1 0 0 0 0

--------------------

47 Oviedo Jonathan  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0

 0 Lopez Ney  7 . 6 4 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.2 4 4 4 0 8 0 0 0  . 2 3 5 2 1 0 0 0

45 Schinggeli G Andre 11.20 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 5.0 13 8 8 2 5 1 2 1  . 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0

33 Patrone Sandy 13.50 0-2 2 1 1 0/0 0 4.2 11 11 9 3 5 2 0 1  . 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Totals  7 . 7 0 1-3 4 4 3 0/0 0 20.0 33 25 22 9 30 4 2 3  . 3 4 4 5 4 1 0 0

Opponents  3 . 8 2 3-1 4 4 1 0/0 1 22.0 27 20 12 12 23 2 0 1  . 2 9 0 7 0 0 1 1

PB - Team (1), Delgado H 1, Opp (2). SBA/ATT - Delgado H (2-2), Krobetzky T (1-1), Patrone S (1-1), Idelfonso M (1-1), Lopez

N (1-1).



Finkstonball XXI - Baseball

Overall Statistics for Dominican All Star (as of May 21, 2018)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

28 Krobetzky Taylor 19 15 4 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

99 Delgado Henry 15 13 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 1 0

24 Paulino Sammy 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

45 Schinggeli G Andre 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

47 Oviedo Jonathan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

26 Tifa Alex 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 Idelfonso Mario 8 6 1 1  . 8 7 5 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

 3 Linares Ambiorix 6 5 0 1  . 8 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

86 De la Cruz Kevin 10 5 3 2  . 8 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 Garcia Berner 5 4 0 1  . 8 0 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

23 Ramirez Alexis 6 4 0 2  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

81 Nepomuceno C 3 2 0 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 5 Vetter Max 5 0 3 2  . 6 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 Reyes Alberto 2 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

26 Yan Fernando 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

33 Patrone Sandy 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

 0 Lopez Ney 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Totals 86 60 15 11  . 8 7 2 1 3 0 1.000 1 0

Opponents 97 66 24 7  . 9 2 8 2 8 2  . 8 0 0 2 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.1 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1.5 IP/Game


